Contract #: AGMT 11-53270 Amendment I Legistar # 12-1462 (1 - 0 909 (Verbion 2) pry

## CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Amendment I to Acquisition Agreement by and Between the County of El Dorado and	d
DBW, A Partnership	

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT:		CONTRACTOR:			
Department:	Transportation	Name:	DBW, A Partnership		
Dept. Contact:	Ruth Young	-	Bruce Wirtanen		
Phone:	x5934	Address:	4250 Blackhawk Lane,		
Department Head	J. MIL	-	Placerville, CA 95667		
Signature:	Ruth Joing	Phone:			
•	Ruth Young				
Chief Fiscal Officer					
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Transportation					
Service Requested: Review and Approve – Amendment to Acquisition Agreement					
Contract Term: N/A Contract/Amendment Amount: \$0					
Compliance with Human Resources Requirements? Yes: No:					
Compliance verified by: <u>N/A – Acquisition Agreement</u>					
COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MQUs)					
Approved:   Disapproved:   Date:   By:     Approved:   Disapproved:   Date:   By:					
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date: ///	By:		
	Make Changes as	markad			
	<i>d</i>	10			
Charges made per coused direction 12/6/12 w					
		, and ,	<u> </u>		
Please forward to Risk Management upon approval.					
Please forward to Risk management upon approval.					
Index Code:306	5500	User Code	25000A		
RISK MANAGEME	NT: (All contracts and MOUs	s except boilerr	plate grant funding agreements)		
			12 By: _Alaam		
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By:		
OTHER APPROVAL (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).					
Department(s):					
Approved:		Date:	By:		
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By:		
		<b>A</b>			

11-0909 2B 1 of 1